
KR-FFD620 FIRE® Feeder Trough Hanger Upgrade Kit

www.osborne-ind.com
1-800-255-0316

©2009 Osborne Industries, Inc.

32

37

39

31

38

36

40

34

33

12

35

14

Item
No.

Part
Number Description Qty.

12 RFW-1201 Washer 1/4" Flat SS 3
14 RFB-2310 Eyebolt 5/16" x 2-1/2 ZP 1
31 KR-FTR300 FIRE Trough Hanger Wear Guide 1
32 KR-FTR100 FIRE Trough Hanger Bracket 1
33 KR-FTR200 FIRE Trough Hanger Clevis SS 1
34 RFM-3815 1/4" x 7/8" Clevis Pin SS 1
35 RFM-3217 Cotter Pin 3/32" x 3/4" ZP 1
36 RFB-2150 HHCS 5/16" x 1-1/2" ZP 1
37 RFN-2300 5/16" Hex Nut ZP 2
38 RFW-2000 Washer 5/16" Flat ZP 1
39 RFW-2300 5/16" Spring Lock Washer 2
40 RFB-2060 HHCS 5/16" x 1" ZP 1


